YOUR BRIDGE TO ENERGY
SELF-SUFFICIENCY
04 SG Connect
08 Synaptic, Nexus,
SG Connect App
10 NGEN Star
12 Smart Box

   No. of Strings per MPP Tracker 2 / 2 / 2
   Max. Storage Capacity [Wh] 83880
   Dimensions (WxHxD)  [mm] 600 x 560 x 225
   Warranty Standard 10 /  Advanced 12 *
Standard Warranty: 10 years / Advanced Warranty: 12 years when the System is connected to the SG Connect System Solution.
504633, 504634, 505116, 504635Item Number:
STAR-H3-15.0/22.0/29.9/30.0-PRO
Page - 16 //
INVERTER
Star H3 Pro
STAR-H3-15.0-PRO
STAR-H3-22.0-PRO
STAR-H3-29.9-PRO
Star H3 Pro Bundles
   Bundle Inverter type Power [kW] Smart Box Item Number
   H3P-15-A363 H3 PRO 15 A363 504665
   H3P-15-B363 H3 PRO 15 B363 504666
   Bundle Inverter type Power [kW] Smart Box Item Number
   H3P-22-A363 H3 PRO 22 A363 504669
   H3P-22-B363 H3 PRO 22 B363 504670
   Bundle Inverter type Power [kW] Smart Box Item Number
   H3P-29.9-A363 H3 PRO 29.9 A363 504673
   H3P-29.9-B363 H3 PRO 29.9 B363 504674
   H3P-29.9-C300 H3 PRO 29.9 C300 504675
Page - 17 //
Star Smart Kommunikationsbox
   Bundle Inverter type Power [kW] Smart Box Item Number
   H3P-30-A363 H3 PRO 30 A363 504673
   H3P-30-B363 H3 PRO 30 B363 504674
   H3P-30-C300 H3 PRO 30 C300 504675
   Model
Max number of Inverters
in Parallel
Item Number